INSCRIPCION DGA

ARBITRAJES

NOMINAS

SEGURIDAD SOCIAL

MAZ

GESTORIA

ALQUILER CAMPQOS

SEGURO CONVENIO
VARIOS(WEB,COMISIONES ECT)
EQUIPACIONES/MATERIAL DEPORTIVO
FIESTAS COLEGIO Y FIN DE CURSO
MONTANA

TOTAL PRESUPUESTO

1.350,00 € -1.365,50 € -15,50 €
3.000,00 € -3.232,59 € -232,59 €
50.000,00 € -51.482,45 € -1.482,45 €
16.000,00 € -15.652,66 € 347,34 €
1.400,00 € -1.235,01 € 164,99 €
3.500,00 € -3.267,00 € 233,00 €
6.500,00 € -5.924,00 € 576,00 €
500,00 € -538,72 € -38,72 €
750,00 € -415,78 € 334,22 €
5.500,00 € -5.497,50 € 2,50 €
4.000,00 € -3.710,03 € 289,97 €
500,00 € -166,30 € 333,70 €
93.000,00 € -92.487,54 € 512,46 €

1.201,48 €
83.529,60 €
8.000,00 €
800,00 €
93.531,08 €



